26577

: EXW Killarney, Ireland

: 50% Advance, 50% before Dispatch 
: T/T

: By Air

: USD

LINE PO LINE NO. QTY UNIT PRICE EXT PRICE

1 3 5 176.22 881.10 

2 4 8 11.07 88.56 

3 5 14 40.95 573.30 

4 6 12 1,018.74 12,224.88 

5 7 16 773.61 12,377.76 

26,145.60 

AMOUNT IN WORDS : TWENTY SIX THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED FORTY FIVE & 60/00 US DOLLARS

OIL WORLD FZE

P2-ELOB Office No. E-17F- 34

Hamriyah Free Zone, UAE

+971 50 850 9150, www.oil-w.com

TRN: 100534438500003

Anna Liza

COMMERCIAL INVOICE

Authorized Signature

ORDER INFORMATION

DESCRIPTION UNIT

TOTAL AMOUNT IN USD